
21st March 2024 
 
Saint Mary’s Primary School Brookeborough 

New P1 pupils start on Friday 30th August 2024 (from 9.30—11.30) 

No school meals or buses on this date. 

School re-opens to all pupils on Monday 2nd September 2024  

 

School Holidays and Closures 2024/2025 

Friday 20th September  - School Development Day—School Closed to pupils 

 

Halloween Break – Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November inclusive 

Monday 28th October—School Development Day—School closed to pupils 

School reopens to pupils Monday 4th November   

 

Thursday 28th November Parent /Teacher Meetings - School Closed to pupils.   

 

Christmas Break 

School will finish Half Day at 12.00 – Friday 20th  December 2024. 

Christmas Holidays Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 2025 inclusive. 

School will reopen to pupils on Monday 6th January 2025  

 

February Half Term – Monday 10th – 14th February 2025  

School reopens to pupils Monday 17th February  

 

Saint Patrick’s Day 

Monday 17th March - school closed for St. Patrick’s Day 

School will reopen to pupils Tuesday 18th March. 

Easter Break 

School will finish Half Day Wednesday 16th April at 12.00 Noon. 

Closed Thursday 17th April  – Friday 25th April 2025 inclusive. 

School will reopen to pupils on Monday 28th  April. 

 

Saint Mary’s Primary School,  
18 Teiges Hill Road 

Aghalun, Brookeborough  
Co. Fermanagh 

BT94 4HY 
Tel. 028 895 31469/31824 

info@stmarysps.brookeborough.ni.sch.uk 
 Principal  Mrs Sheila Mullin  



School Closed May Bank Holidays 

Monday 5th May—Bank Holiday 

School reopens to pupils Tuesday 6th May  

 

Monday 26th May –Bank Holiday 

School reopens to pupils on Tuesday 27th May   

 

Please note that TEST WEEK for 2024/25 school year for all pupils will take place from Monday 
19th—Friday 23rd May inclusive.  Please avoid absences during this week.  Tests will not be admin-
istered outside of these dates. 

 

Summer Term Ends Half Day – Friday 27th June at 12.00 

Please note there are no school snacks, dinners or milk on Half Days. 

 

Mrs Sheila Mullin 

 

 

Principal 

 


